REV. 01/24/24
 Food Service Equipment
 Office Lighting
 Residential
 Retail Lighting
  FEATURES
 Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
 UL Type-A, Compatible with most program start electronic
     T5LO/ T5HO ballasts
 Direct replacement for the F28 T5HO & F54 T5HO fluorescent
     lamps
 Improved Lamp Durability with Shatterproof Coated Glass
 Not rated for use in fully enclosed fixtures
 Suitable for use in dry and damp locations
 NSF Listed: NSF/ANSI Standard 2 - Food Equipment
 CRI 83+
 Operating temperature: -4°F to +113°F (-20°C to +45°C)
 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000
 5 year warranty
  APPLICATIONS
WARRANTY
5
YR
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
T5 TYPE A
MULTI
CCT
REV. 01/24/24
SPECIFICATION
ORDER# MODEL# WATTS SIZE VOLTAGE
(V) LUMENS BASE
TYPE
BEAM
ANGLE
CCT
(K)
R42021 RENO-LEDT5BC-25.5W-MCCT-48G 25.5W 4FT BF
3500 lm
G5 320°
3500K
3600 lm 4000K
3600 lm 5000K
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DIMENSIONS
1066.8mm (42”)
1148.1mm (45.2”)
17.8mm
(0.7”)